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A002712123 RAJESH  DEY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  413.00  39.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901343 TAPAN  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  4  405.00  44.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702613 PAYEL  GARAI Female No  3 3 UR  3  398.00  63.14  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813950 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  10  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815015 BRISTI  DANGAR Female No  5 5 UR  7  396.00  47.57  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806789 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  10  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924553 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  5  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757396 BIPIN CHNADRA MAHATA Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  2  384.00  54.29  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748181 SOMNATH  CHANDRA Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  2  367.00  44.86  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748537 SHIBNATH  GORAI Male No  10  6 10 OBC-B  2  355.00  48.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822032 SUMAN  DANGAR Male No  11 11 UR  3  352.00  55.57  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789659 ISHIKA  ROY Female No  12 12 UR  1  348.00  63.50  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002867057 PADMA  PAL Male No  13 13 UR  4  344.00  30.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880678 SOUMADIP  DUTTA Male No  14  7 14 OBC-B  2  343.00  50.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823501 RAHALA  HANSDA Female No  15  1 15 ST  4  343.00  37.57  7398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815845 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  16  8 16 OBC-B  3  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798994 SUSANTA  DEY Male No  17  2 17 OBC-A  3  334.00  34.43  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762308 MANASI  NANDI Female No  18 18 UR  3  333.00  39.43  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786789 RANI  DEY Male No  19 19 UR  3  332.00  61.88  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820024 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  20  3 20 OBC-A  7  332.00  52.43  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884803 SASTHI  MONDAL Female No  21  4 21 OBC-A  3  327.00  32.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880815 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  22 22 UR  21  323.00  68.29  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884136 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  23  5 23 OBC-A  3  319.00  34.43  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803837 RIYA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  24  9 24 OBC-B  3  318.00  47.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002848256 SATHI  MANDAL Female No  25 25 UR  5  318.00  31.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804970 PARAMA  BASKEY Female No  26  2 26 ST  6  317.00  48.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759146 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  27  6 27 OBC-A  3  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692323 TANMOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  3  313.00  74.43  7244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905860 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  29 29 UR  3  313.00  41.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818305 SURESH  BAURI Male No  30  1 30 SC  5  311.00  49.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589526 KRIPASINDHU  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  2  311.00  49.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518942 ABHIJIT  ACHARYA Male No  32 32 UR  1  311.00  37.71  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856138 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  33  10 33 OBC-B  2  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695829 SHIBNATH  DEY Male No  34  11 34 OBC-B  1  309.00  34.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892319 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  35  2 35 SC  5  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895360 SANKHAJIT  PATRA Male No  36 36 UR  7  307.00  46.14  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002752032 DEEP  CHATTERJEE Male No  37 37 UR  7  306.00  38.29  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732796 BAPPA  PAL Male No  38 38 UR  2  305.00  47.71  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591191 ATANU  BIT Male No  39  12 39 OBC-B  2  303.00  35.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822189 SWATI  ROY Female No  40 40 UR  4  302.00  39.71  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767569 PADMA  GORAI Female No  41 41 UR  1  301.00  40.29  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849648 SOMIR  BHANGI Male No  42  7 42 OBC-A  6  300.00  40.29  6112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736798 BANYA  PAL Female No  43 43 UR  4  300.00  34.29  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818805 SANGIT  LOHAR Male No  44  3 44 SC  5  296.00  34.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857566 JABI ULLAH MONDAL Male No  45  8 45 OBC-A  2  296.00  33.14  7695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864236 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  46  13 46 OBC-B  1  293.00  36.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633545 RITU  DEY Female No  47  14 47 OBC-B  1  293.00  31.57  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765598 PUJA  RANA Female No  48 48 UR  3  291.00  43.29  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002766279 MITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  3  289.00  37.71  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641155 SAKSHI  TANTI Female No  50 50 UR  2  283.00  42.57  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633162 UJJWAL  RAY Male No  51 51 UR  1  282.00  35.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812906 SURAVI  CHATTERJEE Female No  52 52 UR  1  280.00  36.29  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659878 MANOTOSH  GARAI Male No  53  15 53 OBC-B  1  277.00  27.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872943 MIRAJUL ALAM MALLICK Male No  54 54 UR  1  276.00  36.14  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859390 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  55  16 55 OBC-B  3  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592994 KUNTAL  RAJAK Male No  56 56 UR  1  274.00  47.43  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506464 ANIK  MANDI Male No  57  3 57 ST  1  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924237 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  58 58 UR  5  273.00  38.43  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556585 RAHUL  MANDAL Male No  59 59 UR  1  270.00  42.29  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699871 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  60  4 60 ST  9  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002803826 SUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  61  4 61 SC  5  269.00  35.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577934 AVIJIT  BAURI Male No  62 62 UR  2  269.00  28.86  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871072 JIBANDIP  ROY Male No  63 63 UR  7  268.00  65.14  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795307 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  64  17 64 OBC-B  6  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659826 SANTOSH  GARAI Male No  65 65 UR  1  265.00  28.00  7187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655210 KOYEL  BARAT Female No  66 66 UR  1  262.00  51.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747660 PIALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  2  260.00  29.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854395 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  68  5 68 SC  2  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662075 RANA  CHAND Male No  69  18 69 OBC-B  2  259.00  37.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695091 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  70 70 UR  2  258.00  31.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866390 ANANTA  HANSDA Male No  71  5 71 ST  7  256.00  37.86  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595365 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  72  19 72 OBC-B  2  256.00  36.14  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002739706 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  73  6 73 SC  9  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831335 ASIFUL HOQUE MIDDYA Male No  74 74 UR  2  250.00  51.57  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677175 JIBAN  GHOSH Male No  75 75 UR  4  250.00  38.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822274 SUMEDHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  76 76 UR  4  250.00  31.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509260 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  77 77 UR  3  248.00  40.29  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550609 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  78  6 78 ST  2  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529419 ALEYA  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  4  246.00  45.38  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898122 SWEETY  MODAK Female No  80 80 UR  3  246.00  31.86  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512978 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  81 81 UR  1  244.00  31.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919988 PAYEL  BAGDI Female No  82  7 82 SC  1  241.00  38.00  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872608 KRIPA  MALLA Female No  83 83 UR  7  241.00  29.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740921 JHIMPA  BAURI Female No  84  8 84 SC  4  241.00  26.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002486965 JIBON  LOHAR Male No  85 85 UR  1  240.00  30.29  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847750 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  86 86 UR  2  240.00  30.14  7296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801920 SANGITA  PATRA Female No  87 87 UR  6  239.00  28.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904465 PRIYANKA  MURMU Female No  88  7 88 ST  5  236.00  29.71  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866718 ISARAM  KALINDI Male No  89  9 89 SC  3  235.00  80.38  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502438 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  90 90 UR  4  235.00  27.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687687 PRIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  91 91 UR  2  233.00  39.86  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690629 ANKITA  KAR Female No  92  20 92 OBC-B  3  231.00  34.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814797 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  93  8 93 ST  2  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813908 TAMOGHNA  GOSWAMI Female No  94 94 UR  8  230.00  37.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754621 PALLABI  PAL Female No  95 95 UR  7  229.00  26.29  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579697 DOYEL  DAS Female No  96  10 96 SC  2  227.00  25.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002443297 SOUBHAGAYA  CHOWNI Male No  97 97 UR  1  226.00  75.00  7226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852928 SANCHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  98 98 UR  2  226.00  29.57  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620791 KIRAN  GORAI Male No  99 99 UR  1  224.00  33.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740440 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  100  9 100 ST  18  223.00  26.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618542 MUR SALIM MANDAL Male No  101 101 UR  3  222.00  28.57  7882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473466 PRADIP  BAURI Male No  102  11 102 SC  1  220.00  30.57  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518045 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  103 103 UR  2  220.00  27.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738093 RAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  104  12 104 SC  2  220.00  26.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801618 RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR Male No  105 105 UR  2  216.00  26.14  7128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.53

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy
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If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 
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Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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A002712123 RAJESH  DEY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  413.00  39.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798994 SUSANTA  DEY Male No  17  2 2 OBC-A  3  334.00  34.43  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820024 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  20  3 3 OBC-A  7  332.00  52.43  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884803 SASTHI  MONDAL Female No  21  4 4 OBC-A  3  327.00  32.14  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884136 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  23  5 5 OBC-A  3  319.00  34.43  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759146 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  27  6 6 OBC-A  3  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849648 SOMIR  BHANGI Male No  42  7 7 OBC-A  6  300.00  40.29  6112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857566 JABI ULLAH MONDAL Male No  45  8 8 OBC-A  2  296.00  33.14  7695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002813950 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  10  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806789 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  10  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924553 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  5  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757396 BIPIN CHNADRA MAHATA Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  2  384.00  54.29  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748181 SOMNATH  CHANDRA Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  2  367.00  44.86  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748537 SHIBNATH  GORAI Male No  10  6 6 OBC-B  2  355.00  48.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880678 SOUMADIP  DUTTA Male No  14  7 7 OBC-B  2  343.00  50.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815845 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  16  8 8 OBC-B  3  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803837 RIYA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  24  9 9 OBC-B  3  318.00  47.86  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856138 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  33  10 10 OBC-B  2  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695829 SHIBNATH  DEY Male No  34  11 11 OBC-B  1  309.00  34.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591191 ATANU  BIT Male No  39  12 12 OBC-B  2  303.00  35.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 
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 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002864236 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  46  13 13 OBC-B  1  293.00  36.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633545 RITU  DEY Female No  47  14 14 OBC-B  1  293.00  31.57  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659878 MANOTOSH  GARAI Male No  53  15 15 OBC-B  1  277.00  27.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859390 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  55  16 16 OBC-B  3  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795307 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  64  17 17 OBC-B  6  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662075 RANA  CHAND Male No  69  18 18 OBC-B  2  259.00  37.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595365 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  72  19 19 OBC-B  2  256.00  36.14  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690629 ANKITA  KAR Female No  92  20 20 OBC-B  3  231.00  34.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002818305 SURESH  BAURI Male No  30  1 1 SC  5  311.00  49.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892319 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  35  2 2 SC  5  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818805 SANGIT  LOHAR Male No  44  3 3 SC  5  296.00  34.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803826 SUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  61  4 4 SC  5  269.00  35.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854395 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  68  5 5 SC  2  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739706 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  73  6 6 SC  9  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919988 PAYEL  BAGDI Female No  82  7 7 SC  1  241.00  38.00  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740921 JHIMPA  BAURI Female No  84  8 8 SC  4  241.00  26.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866718 ISARAM  KALINDI Male No  89  9 9 SC  3  235.00  80.38  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579697 DOYEL  DAS Female No  96  10 10 SC  2  227.00  25.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473466 PRADIP  BAURI Male No  102  11 11 SC  1  220.00  30.57  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738093 RAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  104  12 12 SC  2  220.00  26.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002823501 RAHALA  HANSDA Female No  15  1 1 ST  4  343.00  37.57  7398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804970 PARAMA  BASKEY Female No  26  2 2 ST  6  317.00  48.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506464 ANIK  MANDI Male No  57  3 3 ST  1  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699871 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  60  4 4 ST  9  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866390 ANANTA  HANSDA Male No  71  5 5 ST  7  256.00  37.86  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550609 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  78  6 6 ST  2  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904465 PRIYANKA  MURMU Female No  88  7 7 ST  5  236.00  29.71  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814797 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  93  8 8 ST  2  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740440 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  100  9 9 ST  18  223.00  26.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


